COPPERMedia 1
DATASheet
1-800-BELDEN-1 • www.belden.com
Riser Cable
Riser Cable
Riser Cable is a rugged Multi-pair cable series
that meets and exceeds ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-A
and CSA T529-95 specifications for Category

1200-pr 2.56 65.1 25.6 651 4216 627
Electrical Characteristics
> Capacitance Unbalance Pair-to-Ground: -262 pF/100 m max.
> DC Resistance: 8.8 ø/100 m max.
Frequency Attenuation Near End Crosstalk Characteristic SRL
(dB/100 m) max Power Sum (dB) Impedance ( ) (dB) Min.
0.772 2.2 43 102 ± 15% 12
1.0 2.6 41 102 ± 15% 12
4.0 5.6 32 102 ± 15% 12
8.0 8.5 28 102 ± 15% 12
10.0 9.7 26 102 ± 15% 12
16.0 13.1 23 102 ± 15% 10
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION NUMBER OF PAIRS COLOR ORDERING NUMBER
Riser Cable, 24 AWG, CSA CMR
ATMM-25 25 Gray 22713010
ATMM-50 50 Gray 22713020
ATMM-100 100 Gray 22713030
ATMM-150 150 Gray 22713035
ATMM-200 200 Gray 22713040
ATMM-250 250 Gray 22713045
ATMM-300 300 Gray 22713050
ATMM-400 400 Gray 22713060
ATMM-600 600 Gray 22713070
ATMM-900 900 Gray 22713080
ATMM-1200 1200 Gray 22713090
Sold by:
Toll Free: (877) 389-0000